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Bico Jaw Crushers

Order by Phone: 800.444.1508 / 740.548.7298  •  Order Online: www.globalgilson.com

Model Description Max. Feed
Size, in

Capacity1

lb (kg)/hour
Motor

HP
Electrical 

Supply
Dimensions

WxDxH, in (cm)

LC-33
LC-33A
LC-34
LC-34A
LC-35
LC-35A
LC-36
LC-36A
LC-37
LC-37A

Chipmunk Jaw Crusher
Chipmunk Jaw Crusher
Chipmunk Jaw Crusher
Chipmunk Jaw Crusher
Chipmunk Jaw Crusher
Chipmunk Jaw Crusher
Chipmunk Jaw Crusher
Chipmunk Jaw Crusher

Badger Jaw Crusher
Badger Jaw Crusher

2.2x3
2.2x3
2.2x3
2.2x3
2.4x4
2.4x4
2.4x4
2.4x4
4x6
4x6

400 (182)
400 (182)
400 (182)
400 (182)
800 (363)
800 (363)
800 (363)
800 (363)

1,300 (590)
1,300 (590)

2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
5
5

110V, 1ph, 50/60Hz
220V,1ph,50/60Hz
220V, 3ph, 50/60Hz
440V, 3ph, 50/60Hz

110V, 1ph, 60Hz
220V,1ph,60Hz

220V, 3ph, 50/60Hz
440V, 3ph, 50/60Hz
220V, 3ph, 50/60Hz
440V, 3ph, 50/60Hz

25x19x30 (64x48x76)
25x19x30 (64x48x76)
25x19x30 (64x48x76)
25x19x30 (64x48x76)
28x19x32 (71x48x81)
28x19x32 (71x48x81)
28x19x32 (71x48x81)
28x19x32 (71x48x81)
32x24x20 (81x61x51)
32x24x20 (81x61x51)
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